
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011682-2025 

Award

IBM Planning Analytics licences

HM Treasury

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-011682

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04f91f (view related notices)

Published 28 March 2025, 9:57am

Scope 

Reference

P6049

Description

12 months Licence for IBM Planning Analytics Advanced Processor Value Unit (PVU) Annual
SW Subscription & Support.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011682-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011682-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04f91f


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

IBM UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

Contract value

£468,563.20 excluding VAT

£562,275.84 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

28 March 2025

Standstill period

End: 8 April 2025

7 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

9 April 2025



Page 3 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

10 April 2025 to 31 March 2026

11 months, 21 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

IBM UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

Companies House: 00741598

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNQM-8935-PYGQ

Building C, IBM Hursley Office, Hursley Park Road

Winchester

SO21 2JN

United Kingdom

Email: ukcat@uk.ibm.com

Website: http://www.ibm.com/uk-en/

Region: UKJ36 - Central Hampshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

mailto:ukcat@uk.ibm.com
http://www.ibm.com/uk-en/


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

HM Treasury

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PGJQ-4844-JJMM

1 Horse Guards Rd

London

SW1A 2HQ

United Kingdom

Email: commercial@hmtreasury.gov.uk

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:commercial@hmtreasury.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	IBM UNITED KINGDOM LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	HM Treasury


		2025-07-19T15:04:30+0100
	TCPDF




